
Anebraid –LB
Machine usable braids with lubrication
Produced from 100% high tenacity  polyester
Low elongation for better sewing results at higher speed
Consistent quality & lubrication cause less needle heat

Anebraid –SW
Machine usable braids with semi wax lubrication
Produced from 100% high tenacity  polyester
Low elongation for better sewing results at higher speed
Consistent quality & lubrication cause less needle heat

Anebraid –WX
Hand Sewing waxed braids
Produced from 100% high tenacity  polyester
Easier hand sewing due to the consistent quality & lubrication

A&E’s Anebraid® Is available in 3 different  types of  braided polyester

Anebraid®

A&E’s Braided Polyester



As one of the world’s foremost manufacturers of industrial sewing thread, embroidery thread and
technical textiles, A&E’s global operations extend responsibly across 41 countries.  But it is not just the
scope of A&E’s global operations or its leadership in sustainable practices that make A&E the preferred
thread supplier. This distinction comes from A&E’s dedication to providing its customers with the finest
range of products and services, at the highest quality, globally.  Do you have the A&E Advantage?

2012© Copyright American & Efird LLC All Rights Reserved

A&E maintains a global commitment to sustainability at all of its
worldwide operations, driven through its Ten Threads of Sustainability.
For more information on our Eco-Driven initiative, A&E’s comprehensive
product offering or global locations please visit www.amefird.com

Product Thickness
mm

Meters per
Kilo

Anebraid
Anebraid
Anebraid
Anebraid
Anebraid
Anebraid
Anebraid
Anebraid
Anebraid
Anebraid
Anebraid
Anebraid
Anebraid
Anebraid

LB
LB
LB
LB
SW
SW
SW
SW
WX
WX
WX
WX
WX
WX

0.80
1.00
1.10
1.20
0.80
1.00
1.10
1.20
0.80
1.00
1.20
1.50
1.60
2.50

2865
1996
1603
1397
2762
1941
1603
1380
2300
1650
1150
770
510
520

Sizes and Product DetailsAnebraid®

®

Do you have the A&E Advantage?

Anebraid

A&E Threads Europe

European Head Office
Meljska Cesta 74, 2000

Maribor, Slovenia
Tel: 00 386 2 250 43 30
Fax: 00 386 2 250 43 59

info@amefird.si
www.amefird.com

09.HUS.66394 Hohenstein




