

# **Anebraid®**

**A&E's Braided Polyester** 



A&E's Anebraid® Is available in 3 different types of braided polyester

#### **Anebraid** -LB

Machine usable braids with lubrication
Produced from 100% high tenacity polyester
Low elongation for better sewing results at higher speed
Consistent quality & lubrication cause less needle heat

#### Anebraid -SW

Machine usable braids with semi wax lubrication
Produced from 100% high tenacity polyester
Low elongation for better sewing results at higher speed
Consistent quality & lubrication cause less needle heat

#### Anebraid -WX

Hand Sewing waxed braids Produced from 100% high tenacity polyester Easier hand sewing due to the consistent quality & lubrication









## **Anebraid**<sup>®</sup> Sizes and Product Details

Product		Thickness mm	Meters per Kilo
Anebraid	LB	0.80	2865
Anebraid	LB	1.00	1996
Anebraid	LB	1.10	1603
Anebraid	LB	1.20	1397
Anebraid	SW	0.80	2762
Anebraid	SW	1.00	1941
Anebraid	SW	1.10	1603
Anebraid	SW	1.20	1380
Anebraid	WX	0.80	2300
Anebraid	WX	1.00	1650
Anebraid	WX	1.20	1150
Anebraid	WX	1.50	770
Anebraid	WX	1.60	510
Anebraid	WX	2.50	520



As one of the world's foremost manufacturers of industrial sewing thread, embroidery thread and technical textiles, A&E's global operations extend responsibly across 41 countries. But it is not just the scope of A&E's global operations or its leadership in sustainable practices that make A&E the preferred thread supplier. This distinction comes from A&E's dedication to providing its customers with the finest range of products and services, at the highest quality, globally. Do you have the A&E Advantage?

A&E maintains a global commitment to sustainability at all of its worldwide operations, driven through its Ten Threads of Sustainability. For more information on our Eco-Driven initiative, A&E's comprehensive product offering or global locations please visit www.amefird.com



### **A&E Threads Europe**

**European Head Office** Meljska Cesta 74, 2000 Maribor, Slovenia Tel: 00 386 2 250 43 30

Fax: 00 386 2 250 43 59

info@amefird.si

www.amefird.com